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CONSTRUCTION :

APPLICATION RANGE :

CM 90°C • 300 Volts • Heat Oil and Flame Retardant, Abrasion Resistance, Good impact strength and Weatherproof

HPN HEATER CORD
(Exceeds VFF) 

TECHNICAL DATA :

 : Class 5 �exible annealed copper 
 : Separators (paper or synthetic tape)
 : Special CM outer jacket compound
 

 : Heater Cord Type HPN to UL62
 : Temperature range -20°C to +90°C                                       
 : Working voltage 300 V
 : Heat oil and �ame retardant
 : Resistance to weathering, sunlight and ozone
 : Abrasion resistance
 

� Portable heaters, Toasters, Irons, Soldiering irons and Paint removers
� Other heat-related applications for industrial, commercial and home use

CABLE PARAMETER

No. of
Conds.

18

16

16

2

2

3

1.140

1.140

1.140

41/0.16

65/0.16

65/0.16

AWG
Size

Stranding

3.5 x 7.0

3.8 x 7.6

3.9 x 10.0

AMPProduct Dimensions
(mm)

Weight approx.  
kg|km

Weight approx.  
Lbs\mft

Nominal thickness 
of insulation (mm)

45

58

75

30

39

50

10

15

15
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